INVESTMENT SALES OFFERING

1760 Reston
Parkway

Reston, Virginia

Halley Rise Reston Town Center

T R
. L L
-.1 :_! E‘E' rﬂﬂm! ol
e
e ol o s

1 e = K

gl Opportunity w1.th
| ARG IS Optionality

18 e g
{8 pas:
”I::uf::i‘. :
BT | kG i

-.-::'nllluﬂ '
i L

CUSHMAN &
WAKEFIELD



The ()fferingw |

Cushman & Wakefield is pleased to
offer for sale, 17760 Reston Parkway
(the Property), a 55,514 square
foot office asset in Reston, VA with
significant development potential.
Located within Reston Town Center,
Northern Virginia’s most dynamic =
submarket, with close proximity #8 = Hale
to the Dulles Toll Road and Dulles =~ = f8E
International Airport, an investor
is presented with a cash flowing
asset that offers multiple future =
business plans. =

Covered Land Opportunity
» As-ls Office

» Medical Office

» Trophy Office Development
» Residential Development
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Investment Highlights

Covered Land Opportunity with Multiple Business Plans

1760 Reston possesses significant optionality as an investor can continue to
operate as cost efficient office (historical NOI of $1.2MM), pursue medical tenants
to complement the existing rent roll, pursue a trophy office development, or
pursue a residential execution. The rent roll is primed for redevelopment due to
the short term WALT and the landlord termination options for the existing tenants.

Top Notch Retail Amenities

The Property is surrounded by 600,000 SF of world-class retailers and retail
operators. Boston Properties’ Reston Town Center (0.3 miles away) and Lerner’s
North Point Village Center & Spectrum Center (adjacent to property). Future
tenants or residents will covet access to these retail amenities.

Basis Reset

The ability to reset basis will allow an investor to pursue tenants at rents that
are at a fraction of neighboring properties. Surrounding developments such
as Halley Rise and Reston Station possess replacement costs exceeding $600
PSF and require $60+/PSF rents. 1760 Reston will be able to execute deals at
a compelling price versus the immediate market as the Property’s rents are
$15 PSF below the asking rents at Reston Town Center.
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Trophy Office Rendering
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THE SPECTRUM AT
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sz Contacts

Investment Sales

William M. (Bill) Collins
Executive Vice Chairman
+1202 463 1102
william.collins@cushwake.com

Kevin K. Sidney

Director

+1202 266 1143
kevin.sidney@cushwake.com

John A. (Drew) Flood

Vice Chairman

+1202 463 1108
drew.flood@cushwake.com

Land Sales

Shaun F. Collins
Managing Director
+1202 495 7055
s.collins@cushwake.com

Paul J. Collins

Executive Vice Chairman
+1202 463 1105
paul.collins@cushwake.com

Shaun P. Weinberg

Executive Director

+1202 463 1354
shaun.weinberg@cushwake.com

Paul Norman

Executive Managing Director
+1703 286 3001
paul.norman@cushwake.com

Financing

Brendan May

Senior Associate

+1703 286 3003
brendan.may@cushwake.com

Marshall R. Scallan

Executive Director

+1202 463 1118
marshall.scallan@cushwake.com

Bindi Shah

Managing Director

+1202 266 1177
bindi.shah@cushwake.com

Michael A. Zelin

Executive Director

+1202 463 11109
michael.zelin@cushwake.com

©2024 Cushman & Wakefield. All rights reserved. The information contained in this
communication is strictly confidential. This information has been obtained from sources
believed to be reliable but has not been verified. NO WARRANTY OR REPRESENTATION,
EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, IS MADE AS TO THE CONDITION OF THE PROPERTY (OR
PROPERTIES) REFERENCED HEREIN OR AS TO THE ACCURACY OR COMPLETENESS
OF THE INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN, AND SAME IS SUBMITTED SUBJECT TO

ERRORS, OMISSIONS, CHANGE OF PRICE, RENTAL OR OTHER CONDITIONS, WITHDRAWAL

WITHOUT NOTICE, AND TO ANY SPECIAL LISTING CONDITIONS IMPOSED BY THE
PROPERTY OWNER(S). ANY PROJECTIONS, OPINIONS OR ESTIMATES ARE SUBJECT TO
UNCERTAINTY AND DO NOT SIGNIFY CURRENT OR FUTURE PROPERTY PERFORMANCE.
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